
8.00

11.95

12.95

15.00

HOT CROISSANT
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Comes with American Cheese and Two Eggs

Add Bacon or Sausage - $1.95

Substitute Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, or Mozzarella 

OMELETTE
Made with Three Eggs, Cream, and Seasonings. Includes

One Cheese and One Additional Filling (Meat or Veggie) 
Cheeses: American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella - $1.00

Meat: Pork Sausage, Bacon - $1.95
Veggies: Bell Peppers, Onion, Tomato, Spinach, Broccoli - $1.00

BELGIAN WAFFLES
Includes Whipped Cream or Butter and

Maple Syrup

Add Berries on Top - $3.00

Add Blueberries or Chocolate Chips - $1.50

FILLED CRÊPE
Includes Whipped Cream and Fresh Berries

on Top. Filled with Sweet Cheese Filling with

choice of Blueberry or Raspberry Compote. 

SUNDAYSUNDAY  
BREAKFAST MENUBREAKFAST MENU



~~~~~

3.00

4.60

2.25

3.75

Drinks
BOTTLED BEVERAGES 

COFFEE 
Hot or Iced
Flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha - $0.95
Special Milk: Oat, Almond - $0.50

LATTE AND CAPPUCCINO 
Hot or Iced 
Flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha - $0.95
Special Milk: Oat, Almond - $0.50

MILK
Chocolate - $0.50

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
WHIPPED CREAM

Sides
2.25ONE EGG
3.50TWO EGGS

2.25TATER TOTS 

5.95CUP OF FRESH FRUIT

2.00TOAST
White or Whole Wheat
Salted Butter or Jam 

2.00MEAT
Two Slices of Bacon or 
Two Pork Sausage Links

TEA 2.95


