## SUNDAY BREAKEAST MIENU

HOT CROISSANT BREAKFAST SANDWICH	8.00	
Comes with American Cheese and Two Eggs		
Add Bacon or Sausage - \$1.95		
Substitute Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, o	or Mozzarella	
OMELETTE	11.95	
Made with Three Eggs, Cream, and S	Seasonings. Includes	
One Cheese and One Additional Filling (Meat or Veggie)		
Cheeses: American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mo	zzarella - \$1.00	
Meat: Pork Sausage, Bacon - \$1.95		
Veggies: Bell Peppers, Onion, Tomato, Spir	nach, Broccoli - \$1.00	
BELGIAN WAFFLES	12.95	
Includes Whipped Cream or Butter a	and	
Maple Syrup		
Add Berries on Top - \$3.00		
Add Blueberries or Chocolate Chips	- \$1.50	
FILLED CRÊPE	15.00	
Includes Whipped Cream and Fresh	Berries	
on Top. Filled with Sweet Cheese Filling with		
choice of Blueberry or Raspberry Co	mpote.	





BOTTLED BEVERAGES		~~~~
COFFEE		3.00
Hot or Iced Flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha - \$0. Special Milk: Oat, Almond - \$0.50	95	
LATTE AND CAPPUCCINO		4.60
Hot or Iced Flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha - \$0. Special Milk: Oat, Almond - \$0.50	95	
TEA		2.95
MILK Chocolate - \$0.50		2.25
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM		3.75



ONE EGG	2.25
TWO EGGS	3.50
MEAT	2.00
Two Slices of Bacon or Two Pork Sausage Links	
TATER TOTS	2.25
CUP OF FRESH FRUIT	5.95
TOAST	2.00
White or Whole Wheat Salted Butter or Jam	

